
S P A  &  S A L O N

S P A  A T  G R A N D E  V I S T A
S E R V I C E  M E N U

M A S S A G E  S E R V I C E S

Signature 

Personalized

Sunflower Honey

Mommy To Be

Reflexology

Deep Tissue 

Back Massage                                  

Foot Massage                                   

50 MIN

$145.00

$180.00

$155.00

$155.00

$175.00

80 MIN

$235.00

$210.00

$210.00

$240.00

25 MIN

$85.00

$80.00

M A S S A G E  E N H A N C E M E N T S

Warm Stone

Swell Being | Hemp Relaxation Dual-Phase Oil

Aromatherapy 

Foot Scrub

Hand and Foot Treatment

PRICE

$25.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

N A I L  E N H A N C E M E N T S

Warm Stone

Aromatherapy 

Callous Removal

Paraffin

PRICE

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20,00

B O D Y  T R E A T M E N T S

Citrus Body Scrub

Hydrating Body Wrap

Detox Body Wrap

Face, Neck, and Scalp

50 MIN

$155.00
 

$155.00
 

$155.00

 

25 MIN

 

 

 
 

$80.00

N A I L  S E R V I C E S

Classic Manicure

Classic Pedicure

Swellness CBD Manicure

Swellness CBD Pedicure

Paraffin Deluxe Pedicure

Gel Enhancement

Gel Removal

Polish Change

Express Mani

Express Pedi

50 MIN

$60.00

$70.00

$75.00

$85.00

 

$10.00

$15.00

 

 

25 MIN

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$25.00

$35.00

$35.00

80 MIN

 

 

 

 

$90.00

 

 



S P A  I N F O R M A T I O N

Spa is open 9am-6pm. Hours of operation are

subject to change.

Reservations are encouraged. Appointments are

subject to availability.

All services will receive a 20% service charge.

Additional gratuity is at your discretion.

When fewer than 4 hours notice is given, the full

value of your scheduled service will be charged

plus the 20% service charge.

Massage and body treatments not available to

guests under 18 years of age.  Facials not

available to guest under 16 years of age.  

Arrive between 15-30 minutes prior to your spa

service. Locker and robe provided; sandals

available upon request. Marriott is not

responsible for lost or stolen valuables. 

407-238-3005 or ext. 3005

Hours

Reservations

Service Charge

Cancellation

Age

Etiquette

Questions?

F A C I A L  E N H A N C E M E N T S

Warm Stone

Aromatherapy 

Microdermabrasion

PRICE

$25.00

$20.00

$30.00

S P A  P A C K A G E S
Head to Toe Indulgence

50 Min Massage, Facial, Mani & Pedi

Couples Retreat **

50 Min Massage, Body Scrub

The Spa Retreat **

     80 Min Massage, Facial, Hydrating Wrap 

     Mani & Pedi

Swell Being Package - CBD 

     50 Min Massage, Reflexology, Mani & Pedi

 Express Package

     25 Min Back Massage, Mini Facial,

     Exp Mani & Pedi w/massage

Sunflower Honey Package

     50 Min Massage, Facial, Mani & Pedi **

  **(includes Champagne and Chocolate Strawberries)

4 HOURS

2 HOURS

5.5 HOURS

4 HOURS

2 HOURS

4 HOURS

$375.00

$545.00

$600.00

$400.00

$235.00

$441.00

F A C I A L  T R E A T M E N T S
 

Customize Facial

Signature Facial 

Mini Facial 

50 MIN
$140.00

 

 

25 MIN

 

 

$80.00

80MIN

 

$210.00


