SPA & SALON

# SPA AT GRANDE VISTA SERVICE MENU

#### MASSAGE SERVICES

	25 MIN	50 MIN	80 MIN
Signature			\$235.00
Personalized		\$145.00	\$210.00
Sunflower Honey		\$180.00	\$210.00
Mommy To Be		\$155.00	
Reflexology		\$155.00	
Deep Tissue		\$175.00	\$240.00
Back Massage	\$85.00		
Foot Massage	\$80.00		

## MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS

	PRICE
Warm Stone	\$25.00
Swell Being   Hemp Relaxation Dual-Phase Oil	\$30.00
Aromatherapy	\$20.00
Foot Scrub	\$20.00
Hand and Foot Treatment	\$25.00

#### NAIL SERVICES

	25 MIN	50 MIN	80 MIN
Classic Manicure		\$60.00	
Classic Pedicure		\$70.00	
Swellness CBD Manicure		\$75.00	
Swellness CBD Pedicure		\$85.00	
Paraffin Deluxe Pedicure			\$90.00

Gel Enhancement	\$10.00
Gel Removal	\$15.00
Polish Change	\$25.00
Express Mani	\$35.00
Express Pedi	\$35.00

### NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

	PRICE
Warm Stone	\$25.00
Aromatherapy	\$20.00
Callous Removal	\$20.00
Paraffin	\$20,00

### **BODY TREATMENTS**

	25 MIN 50 MI	Ν
Citrus Body Scrub	\$155.0	0
Hydrating Body Wrap	\$155.0	0
Detox Body Wrap	\$155.0	0
Face, Neck, and Scalp	\$80.00	

## FACIAL TREATMENTS

	25 MIN 50 MIN	80MIN
Customize Facial	\$140.00	
Signature Facial		\$210.00
Mini Facial	\$80.00	

#### FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

	PRICE
Warm Stone	\$25.00
Aromatherapy	\$20.00
Microdermabrasion	\$30.00

#### SPA PACKAGES

Head to Toe Indulgence	4 HOURS	\$375.00
50 Min Massage, Facial, Mani & Pedi		
Couples Retreat **	2 HOURS	\$545.00
50 Min Massage, Body Scrub		
The Spa Retreat **	5.5 HOURS	\$600.00
80 Min Massage, Facial, Hydrating Wrap		
Mani & Pedi		
Swell Being Package - CBD	4 HOURS	\$400.00
50 Min Massage, Reflexology, Mani & Pedi		
Express Package	2 HOURS	\$235.00
25 Min Back Massage, Mini Facial,		
Exp Mani & Pedi w/massage		
Sunflower Honey Package	4 HOURS	\$441.00
50 Min Massage, Facial, Mani & Pedi **		
**(includes Champagne and Chocolate Strawberries)		

#### SPA INFORMATION

- Hours Spa is open 9am-6pm. Hours of operation are subject to change.
- **Reservations** Reservations are encouraged. Appointments are subject to availability.
- **Service Charge** All services will receive a 20% service charge. Additional gratuity is at your discretion.
- **Cancellation** When fewer than 4 hours notice is given, the full value of your scheduled service will be charged plus the 20% service charge.
- Age Massage and body treatments not available to guests under 18 years of age. Facials not available to guest under 16 years of age.
- EtiquetteArrive between 15-30 minutes prior to your spaservice. Locker and robe provided; sandalsavailable upon request. Marriott is notresponsible for lost or stolen valuables.

**Questions?** 407-238-3005 or ext. 3005